HDAS-16, HDAS-8
12-Bit, 50kHz, Complete
Data Acquisition Systems
IN N O VAT IO N   an d   EX C ELL E N C E
® ®
FEATURES
• Miniature 62-pin cermanic package
• 12-Bit resolution, 50kHz throughput

HDAS-16, HDAS-8
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Receptacles for PC board mounting can be ordered through AMP Inc.,
Part #3-331272-4 (Component Lead Spring Socket), 62 required.
Contact DATEL, Inc. for MIL-STD-883 product specifications.
MODEL NO. OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
HDAS-16MC 0 to +70°C
HDAS-16MM –55 to +125°C
HDAS-16/883 –55 to +125°C
HDAS-8MC 0 to +70°C
HDAS-8MM –55 to +125°C
HDAS-8/883 –55 to +125°C
Dimension Tolerances (unless otherwise indicated):
     2 place decimal (.XX) ±0.010 (±0.254)
     3 place decimal (.XXX) ±0.005 (±0.127)
Lead Material: Kovar alloy